
Sport: Boys and Girls Swim

Varsity Coaches Claire Nitchman, Dave Kastigar, Lauren Gottschalk

Game 

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time

Thursday 9-Mar V/FS Redondo & West RUHS 3pm

Thursday 16-Mar V/FS Culver Culver Plunge 3pm

Tuesday 21-Mar V/FS Mira Costa Inv / Boys pre Mira Costa 2pm

Wednesday 22-Mar V/FS Mira Costa Inv / Girls pre Mira Costa 2pm

Friday 24-Mar V/FS Co-ed Finals MC Inv Mira Costa 2pm

Friday 31-Mar V/FS El Segundo ES Plunge 3pm

Thursday 6-Apr V/FS Beverly Hills Beverly Hills 3pm

Friday 7-Apr V/FS West Plunge (Away) 3pm

Thursday 20-Apr V/FS South Plunge (Home) 3pm

Friday 28-Apr V/FS North Plunge (Home) 3pm

Tuesday 2-May V/FS League Prelims TBA TBA

Thursday 4-May V/FS League Finals TBA TBA

Wednesday 10-May Var CIF Prelims Riverside 4pm

Thursday 11-May Var CIF Finals Riverside 4pm


